P O W E R  A T  Y O U R  C O N T R O L
Victron Catalogue / April 2010
VICTRON INVERTERS, CHARGERS, MULTIS, BATTERIES,
BATTERY MONITORING, VE.NET & ACCESSORIES
Victron Quattro
inverter / charger
Victron Accessories
Victron Inverters

time delivery of very high currents (engine starting)
than gel batteries.
•	� Gel batteries in general have a longer service life
and better cycle capacity than AGM batteries.
•	� VRLA batteries can be stored for long periods of
time without recharge.
•	� VRLA batteries can be stored for up to a year
without recharging if kept under cool conditions.
•	� VRLA batteries have exceptional discharge
recovery, even after deep or prolonged discharge.
•	� VRLA AGM Deep Cycle batteries have excellent
high current performance.
Full product listings, product technical information, general technical information and price lists online at www.energy-solutions.co.uk
12 Volt Deep Cycle AGM
Model Ah V
AGM-012 12 12
AGM-035 35 12
AGM-055 55 12
AGM-060 60 12
AGM-080 80 12
AGM-100 100 12
AGM-120 120 12
AGM-150 150 12
AGM-200 200 12
12 Volt Deep Cycle Gel
Model Ah V
GEL-055 55 12
GEL-060 60 12
GEL-080 80 12
GEL-100 100 10
GEL-120 120 12
GEL-150 150 12
GEL-200 200 12
2 Volt Long Life Gel
Model Ah V
2VGEL-800 800 2
2VGEL-1000 1000 2
2VGEL-1500 1500 2
2VGEL-2000 2000 2
2VGEL-3000 3000 2
VICTRON BATTERIES
0
500
1000